

**VILLAGE OF SENECA
OLD STAGE & SHIPYARD ROADS
RECONSTRUCTION
Project No. 66557.00**

10:30AM, Thursday, July 23, 2026

BID TABULATION

Bidder & Address	Total Bid	Bid Security	Comments
D Construction Inc. 1488 South Broadway Coal City, IL 60450	\$969,249.77	Bid Bond	
Riber Construction, Inc. 405 S. Old Rte. 66 Dwight, IL 60420		No Bid	

BID LETTING: Village of Seneca
 Old Stage & Shipyard Roads
 Reconstruction
 10:30AM, Thursday, July 23, 2026

BIDDER & ADDRESS				D Construction Inc. 1488 South Broadway Coal City, IL 60450	
BID DEPOSIT				Bid Bond	
NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
1	6	Unit	Tree Removal (6 To 15 Units Diameter)	\$0.01	\$0.06
2	4534	Cu Yd	Earth Excavation	\$44.79	\$203,077.86
3	245	Cu Yd	Trench Backfill	\$50.00	\$12,250.00
4	8060	Sq Yd	Topsoil Furnish And Place, 6"	\$0.01	\$80.60
5	0.09	Acre	Seeding, Class 1	\$110,000.00	\$9,900.00
6	1.9	Acre	Seeding, Class 2A	\$8,107.00	\$15,403.30
7	143	Pound	Nitrogen Fertilizer Nutrient	\$5.00	\$715.00
8	143	Pound	Phosphorus Fertilizer Nutrient	\$5.00	\$715.00
9	143	Pound	Potassium Fertilizer Nutrient	\$5.00	\$715.00
10	8060	Sq Yd	Erosion Control Blanket	\$3.00	\$24,180.00
11	500	Foot	Temporary Ditch Checks	\$12.10	\$6,050.00
12	6239	Foot	Perimeter Erosion Barrier	\$4.00	\$24,956.00
13	600	Ton	Aggregate Base Course, Type B	\$30.00	\$18,000.00
14	770	Sq Yd	Aggregate Base Course, Type B 10"	\$20.50	\$15,785.00
15	19295	Pound	Bituminous Materials (Prime Coat)	\$0.01	\$192.95
16	1930	Pound	Bituminous Materials (Tack Coat)	\$0.01	\$19.30
17	170	Sq Yd	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Removal - Butt Joint	\$0.01	\$1.70
18	1067	Ton	Hot-Mix Asphalt Binder Course, II-19.0, N50	\$81.00	\$86,427.00
19	726	Ton	Hot-Mix Asphalt Surface Course, II-9.5, Mix "C", N50	\$85.00	\$61,710.00
20	2501	Sq Ft	Portland Cement Concrete Sidewalk 5 Inch	\$13.00	\$32,513.00
21	2142	Sq Ft	Sidewalk Removal	\$4.00	\$8,568.00
22	1700	Ton	Aggregate Wedge Shoulder, Type B	\$40.00	\$68,000.00
23	480	Foot	Pipe Culvert Removal	\$30.00	\$14,400.00
24	87	Foot	Pipe Culverts, Class C, Type 1 6"	\$82.00	\$7,134.00
25	188	Foot	Pipe Culverts, Class A, Type 1 12"	\$89.00	\$16,732.00
26	124	Foot	Pipe Culverts, Class A, Type 1 15"	\$95.00	\$11,780.00
27	132	Foot	Pipe Culverts, Class A, Type 1 18"	\$100.00	\$13,200.00
28	5	Each	Precast Reinforced Concrete Flared End Sections 12"	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00
29	2	Each	Precast Reinforced Concrete Flared End Sections 15"	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00
30	2	Each	Precast Reinforced Concrete Flared End Sections 18"	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00
31	194	Foot	Storm Sewers, Class B, Type 1 12"	\$114.00	\$22,116.00
32	1	Each	Pressure Connection, 6 X 6	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00
33	1	Each	Fire Hydrants To Be Removed	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
34	1	Each	Fire Hydrant With Auxiliary Valve And Valve Box	\$9,900.00	\$9,900.00
35	2	Each	Inlets, Type A, Type 1 Frame, Open Lid	\$3,300.00	\$6,600.00
36	5	Each	Valve Boxes To Be Adjusted	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
37	1	L Sum	Mobilization	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00
38	30	Cal Da	Changeable Message Sign	\$100.00	\$3,000.00
39	19	Sq Ft	Sign Panel - Type 1	\$33.00	\$627.00
40	3	Each	Remove Sign Panel Assembly - Type A	\$110.00	\$330.00
41	1	Each	Remove And Relocate Sign Panel Assembly - Type A	\$110.00	\$110.00
42	36	Foot	Telescoping Steel Sign Support	\$19.25	\$693.00
43	12214	Foot	Thermoplastic Pavement Marking - Line 4"	\$2.00	\$24,428.00
44	1	L Sum	Construction Layout (Special)	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
45	5	Each	Structures To Be Adjusted	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00
46	6000	Sq Yd	Grading And Shaping (Special)	\$3.00	\$18,000.00

BID LETTING: Village of Seneca
Old Stage & Shipyard Roads
Reconstruction
10:30AM, Thursday, July 23, 2026

BIDDER & ADDRESS				D Construction Inc. 1488 South Broadway Coal City, IL 60450	
BID DEPOSIT				Bid Bond	
NO.	QTY	UNIT	ITEM	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
47	1	Each	Temporary Access (Private Entrance)	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
48	4	Each	Temporary Access (Commercial Entrance)	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00
49	2	Each	Temporary Access (Field Entrance)	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
50	542	Sq Yd	Hot-Mix Asphalt Driveway Pavement, 4"	\$50.00	\$27,100.00
51	1	Each	Traffic Control And Protection, (Special)	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
52	1	Each	Traffic Control And Protection For Temporary Detour	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
53	6240	Sq Yd	Cold Milling (Special)	\$3.50	\$21,840.00
TOTAL					\$969,249.77